01/22/2008 11
Image# 28990071787
FEC REPORT OF RECEIPTS
AND DISBURSEMENTS
FORM 3X For Other Than An Authorized Committee Otfce Use O
1. NAME OF '

COMMITTEE (in full)

Alliance PAC

USE FEC MAILING LABEL
OR TYPE OR PRINT Wy

Example:If typing, type
over the lines

PO Box 234
A%DRESS(number and street) | T T O T T O | |
Check if different | I I T N I N N O B I I I I N I N I N N |
than previously Alexandria VA 22313
reported. (ACC) e A A I A R R B A R LT | i = B
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER W CITY A STATEA ZIPCODE A
C00435230 3. ISTHIS NEW AMENDED
REPORT (N) OR (A)
4. TYPE OF REPORT (b) Monthly Nov 20 (M11)
Feb 20 (M2 May 20 (M5 Aug 20 (M8 - i
(Choose One) Report (M2) y 20 (M5) g 20 (M8) l\éc;r; grlﬁ;;}lon
Due On:
Dec 20 (M12)
Mar 20 (M 20 (M 20 (M ;
(@) Quarterly Reports: ar 20 (M3) Jun 20 (M6) Sep 20 (M9) l\é%?gm}lon
April 15 Apr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE)
Quarterly Report(Q1)
July 15 (c) 12-Day Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)
Quarterly Report(Q2) PRE-Election _ _
October 15 Report for the: Convention (12C) Special (12G)
Quarterly Report(Q3)
January 31 ) in the
X ' Quarterly Report(YE) Election on State of
July 31 Mid-Year
Report(Non-election (d) 30-Day
Year Only) (MY) Post -Election General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)
Termination Report Report for the:
(TER) in the
Election on State of
5. Covering Period 07 01 2007 12 31 2007
| certify that | have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.
Type or Print Name of Treasurer Tobias M. Rodil
Signature of Treasurer  Electronically Filed by Tobias M. Rodill Date 01 22 2008

NOTE : Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C 437g.

FE6AN026

Office
Use
Only

FEC FORM 3X

(Rev. 12/2004)

: 57



Image# 28990071788

SUMMARY PAGE

OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 2
Write or Type Committee Name
Alliance PAC
M M D D Y Y W Y M M D D Y Y Y Y
Report Covering the Period: From: 07 01 2007 To: 12 31 2007
COLUMN A COLUMN B
This Period Calendar Year-to-Date
6. (a) CashonHand
January 1 éOO)? v 0.00
(b) Cash on Hand at
Begining of Reporting Period .............. 5058.74
(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) .............. 500.00 5700.00
(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and
6(c) for Column A and Lines
6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) ................ 5558.74 5700.00
7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31) ............ 2608.65 2749.91
8. Cash on Hand at Close of
Reporting Period
(subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) .................. 2950.09 2950.09
9. Debts and Obligations owed TO
the committee (Itemize all on
Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ................. 0.00
10. Debts and Obligations owed BY
the committee (Itemize all on
916.59

Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ..................

This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission

999 E street, NW

Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530
Local 202-694-1100

FE6AN026



Image# 28990071789 DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS
FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004) Page 3
Write or Type Committee Name
Alliance PAC
M M D D Y Y W Y M M D D Y Y
Report Covering the Period: From: 07 01 2007 To: 12 31 20
LR it COLUMN A COLUMN B
- necelpts Total This Period Calendar Year-to-Date
11. Contributions (other than loans) From:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other
Than Political Committees
500.00 5500.00
(i) Itemized (use Schedule A) ...........
0.00
i)y Unitemized ....oooovvveeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 100.00
(i) TOTAL (add
Lines 11(a)(i) and (i) ... > 500.00 5600.00
(b) Political Party COMMIttees .................. 0.00 0.00
(c) Other Political Committees
(such as PACS) .....coooeevernieieeieennne 0.00 0.00
(d) Total Contributions (add Lines
11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry
Totals to Line 33, page 5) ................ > 500.00 5600.00
12. Transfers From Affiliated/Other
Party COMMITEES .......oveeeeeeeereeereeeses 0.00 0.00
13. All Loans Received ........ccccoooviieeninninenne. 0.00 0.00
14. Loan Repayments Received ..................... 0.00 0.00
15. Offsets To Operating Expenditures
(Refunds, Rebates, etc.)
(Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) .............. 0.00 100.00
16. Refunds of Contributions Made
to Federal candidates and Other
Political ComMIttees .........ccceeveveecueeerennne. 0.00 0.00
17. Other Federal Receipts
(Dividends, Interest, efC.) .....c.cooeeveeciinenenne 0.00 0.00
18. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds
(a) Non-Federal Account
(from Schedule H3) .........ovverrrrrern, 0.00 0.00
(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) ....... 0.00 0.00
(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)). 0.00 0.00
19. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d),
12,13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(C)) w..oceevvennn. 500.00 5700.00
20. Total Federal Receipts
(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) 500.00 5700.00

FE6AN026



Image# 28990071790

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

Page 4

Il. DISBURSEMENTS

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.
28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Operating Expenditures:
(a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal
Activity (from Schedule H4)

(i) Federal Share........ccooeeieiinnnnen.

(i) Non-Federal Share......................
(b) Other Federal Operating

Expenditures.........ccccceviniiiciinennen.
(c) Total Operating Expenditures

(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))............ >

Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party

COMMILEEES....vveeieeieeeeee e
Contributions to

Federal Candidates/Committees.................
and Other Political Committees...................

Independent Expenditure
(use Schedule E) .......cccooeeiiiiiniiiiie
Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party

Committees ‘2 U.S.C. 441a(d))
(use Schedule ).

Loan Repayments Made...........ccccceerueenen.

Loans Made........cccceeveveeeieiieeceee e
Refunds of Contributions To:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other

Than Political Committees ...................

(b) Political Party Committees
Other Political Committees
(such as PACS) .....ccccceevineeiciiieene
(d) Total Contribution Refunds

—
()
-~

(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (C)) .......... h_J

Other Disbursements...........ccccceevveiiveeenns

Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))
(a) Shared Federal Election Activity

(from Schedule H6)

(i) Federal Share ...........ccocu...

(i) "Levin" Share .........cccceeeueee
(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely
With Federal Funds ...................

(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add
Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))....

Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))..

Total Federal Disbursements
(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)
fromLine 31)...cccceceinnnene

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

0.00

0.00

1608.65

1608.65

0.00

1000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2608.65

2608.65

0.00

0.00

1749.91

1749.91

0.00

1000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2749.91

2749.91

FE6AN026



Image# 28990071791

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

Page 5

lll. Net Contributions/Operating
Expenditures

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Total Contributions (other than loans)

from Line 11(d), page 3) ....cccoevvrvecienennnns

Total Contribution Refunds

(from Line 28(d)) ..eoveverinieierieeeienieeee

Net Contributions (other than loans)

(subtract Line 34 from Line 33) ..................

Total Federal Operating Expenditures
(add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))..........

Offsets to Operating Expenditures

(from Line 15, page 3) ....ccccevvrvvveiinieninnns

Net Operating Expenditures
(subtract Line 37 from Line 36) .............

500.00

0.00

500.00

1608.65

0.00

1608.65

5600.00

0.00

5600.00

1749.91

100.00

1649.91

FE6AN026



Image# 28990071792

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER: \ PAGE 6/10
(check only one)

H11a|:|11b|:|11c I:I16 D

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

Alliance PAC

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

David A. Metzner

Date of Receipt

Mailing Address 4611 Hawthorne Ln NW

M/ D D/ Y

M Vv TY
11 30 2007

City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11A1.4122
Washington DC 20003 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 500.00
uame of Egplo ver G Occupation Contribution
I_Ir_'ncerlcan ontinental Group Managing Partner
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥
Primary General
Other (specify) @ 500.00
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (Optional) .........coceereieieiiieiieeiee e 500.00
500.00

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........ccccooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiee

FE6AN026

FECSchedule A ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



Image# 28990071793

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:
check only one)

21 b 25
28a 28b 280 29 30b

| PAGE 7/10

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Alliance PAC

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
A.  Buffalo Club

Mailing Address 388 Delaware Ave

Transaction ID: SB21B.4130
Date of Disbursement
/ D D / Y

MM
10 15

Y

vy
2007

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Buffalo NY 14202
Purpose of Disbursement 625.83
Event Expense/Reception (See Line 23)
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2008
Senate X' Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB21B.4109
B. Koch & Hoos LLC Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 901 N Washington St, Ste 102 09 17 2007
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Alexandria VA 22314
Purpose of Disbursement 982.82
PAC Accounting Services
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (0ptional) ...........cccceririiiininiciiiececcesee 1608.65
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) 1608.65

FE6ANO026

FEC Schedule B ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



Image# 28990071794

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

21 b 25
28a 28b 280 29 30b

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

Use separate schedule(s) ‘ PAGE 8/10

for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Alliance PAC

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB23.4111
CROWLEY FOR CONGRESS Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address ~ 84-56 Grand Avenue 09 18 2007
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Elmhurst NY 11373
Purpose of Disbursement 500.00
Contribution
Candidate Name Category/
JOSEPH CROWLEY Type
Office Sought: X House Disbursement For: 2008
Senate X' Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: NY District: 07
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB23.4129
LOUISE SLAUGHTER RE-ELECTION COMMITTEE Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address P.O. Box 730 10 15 2007
C/0 C. BRUCE LAWRENCE
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Honeoye NY 14471
Purpose of Disbursement 625.83
In-Kind: Event Expense/Reception
Candidate Name Category/
LOUISE MCINTOSH SLAUGHTER Type
Office Sought: X  House Disbursement For: 2008 [MEMO ITEM]
Senate X' Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: NY District: 28
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB23.4119
SALAZAR FOR SENATE Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO BOX 600 11 30 2007
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
DENVER CO 80201
Purpose of Disbursement 500.00
Contribution
Candidate Name Category/
KEN SALAZAR Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2010
X Senate X' Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: CO District: 00
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (0ptional) ...........cccceririiiininiciiiececcesee 1000.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) .........cccoooiiiniiniiineeeee e 1000.00

FE6ANO026

FEC Schedule B ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)




Image# 28990071795

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X) (Use separate [PAGE 9/10
schedule(s) FOR LINE NUMBER:
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS for each (check only one) 9
Excluding Loans numbered line) X[ 10
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Alliance PAC
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose):
Koch & Hoos LLC PAC Accounting Services

Mailing Address 901 N Washington St, Ste 102

City State ZIP Code
Alexandria VA 22314
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: SD10.4124
0.00
Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
916.59 0.00 916.59

1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (OPHONALL...........vreeerereereeereseereseseseeneeen. > 916.59
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line NUMDEr ONlY)......eveevrereereereereereeeeereeren. | 4 916.59
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS  from Schedule C (Iast page only)............cov.e.. > 0.00
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) 4 916.59

FE6AN026 FEC Schedule D ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



Image# 28990071796

Form/Schedule:F3XN Koch & Hoos LLC services are inclusive of personnel and office overhead to include rent, supplies, telephone
Transaction ID: service, utilities, and office equipment. Committee management is provided on a volunteer basis. Additionally,

: all PAC administrative expenses are accurately reflected on the disclosure report and no expenses were incurred
on behalf of a candidate or candidate committee, unless otherwise noted in this disclosure report.




