FEC FORM 3X	AN	ID DISI	OF RE( BURSE		ee		Office Use Only	
1. NAME OF COMMITTEE (in fu		FEC MAILING		Example:If typing over the lines	, type			
Alliance PAC								
ADDRESS (number and	street)	O Box 234						
Check if differ than previousl reported. (ACC	γ ι Α	lexandria			<b>I</b>		22313 	
2. FEC IDENTIFICAT	ION NUMBER	¥	CITY 🛋		S	STATE	ZIPCOD	e 🔺
C00435230	• • • •		3. IS TH REPC		NEW N) <b>OR</b>	AN (A)	IENDED	
4. <b>TYPE OF REPO</b> (Choose One) (a) Quarterly Rep April 15 Quarterly July 15		(b) Monthly Report Due On: (c) 12-Da		ИЗ)	May 20 (M5) Jun 20 (M6) Jul 20 (M7)	Sep	20 (M9)	Nov 20 (M11) (Non-Election Year Only) Dec 20 (M12) (Non-Election Year Only) Jan 31 (YE) Runoff (12R)
Quarterly       October       Quarterly       January 3       Quarterly	Report(Q3) 31 Report(YE)		Election the:	Convention (	12C)	Special (1	2G) in the State of	
Year Only	on-election		y Election t for the: Election on	General (300	G)	Runoff (3	0R) in the State of	Special (30S)
5. Covering Period	07	01	2007	through	12	31	2007	
I certify that I have exam Type or Print Name of T		t and to the be Tobias M. Rodi		ge and belief it is	true, correct a	and complete.		
Signature of Treasurer	Electronically	/ Filed by To	bias M. Rodill		D	ate 01	22	2008
NOTE : Submission of f	alse, erroneous	, or incomplete	information may	v subject the pers	on signing this	s Report to the	penalties of 2 U.S.	.C 437g.
Office Use Only							FEC FORM (Rev. 12/2004	

Image	# 28990071788 FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)	SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS	Page 2
V	Vrite or Type Committee Name Alliance PAC		
F	Report Covering the Period: From:	M M         D D         Y Y Y Y Y         <	2 0 0 7
		COLUMN A This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
6.	(a) Cash on Hand January 1 2007 Y Y		0.00
	(b) Cash on Hand at Begining of Reporting Period	5058.74	
	(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19)	500.00	5700.00
	(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and		
	6(c) for Column A and Lines 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B)	5558.74	5700.00
7.	Total Disbursements (from Line 31)	2608.65	2749.91
8.	Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d))	2950.09	2950.09
9.	Debts and Obligations owed <b>TO</b> the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	
10.	Debts and Obligations owed <b>BY</b> the committee (Itemize all on	-	
	Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	916.59	

SUMMARY PAGE

This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

### For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission 999 E street, NW Washington, DC 20463

> Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

FE6AN026

	FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004)	OF RECEIPTS	Page 3
W	rite or Type Committee Name Alliance PAC		
Re	eport Covering the Period: From:	M         M         D         D         Y	b: M M M D D D Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
	I. Receipts	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
11.	Contributions (other than loans) From: (a) Individuals/Persons Other		
	(i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	500.00	5500.00
	(ii) Unitemized	0.00	100.00
	(iii) TOTAL (add Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii)	E00.00	5600.00
	(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00
	(c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs)	0.00	0.00
	<ul> <li>(d) Total Contributions (add Lines</li> <li>11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry</li> <li>Totals to Line 33, page 5)</li> </ul>	500.00	5600.00
	Transfers From Affiliated/Other Party Committees	0.00	0.00
	All Loans Received	0.00	0.00
-		0.00	0.00
	Loan Repayments Received Offsets To Operating Expenditures		
	(Refunds, Rebates, etc.) (Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) Refunds of Contributions Made	0.00	100.00
	to Federal candidates and Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00
	Other Federal Receipts (Dividends, Interest, etc.)	0.00	0.00
18.	Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Fun	ds	
	(a) Non-Federal Account (from Schedule H3)	0.00	0.00
	(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)	0.00	0.00
	(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).	0.00	0.00
19.	Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))	500.00	5700.00
20.	Total Federal Receipts	500.00	5700.00

Image# 28990071790

## **DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE**

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)	of Disbursements	Page 4
II. DISBURSEMENTS	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
1. Operating Expenditures: — (a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal —		
Activity (from Schedule H4)	0.00	0.00
(i) Federal Share		
(ii) Non-Federal Share	0.00	0.00
(b) Other Federal Operating Expenditures	1608.65	1749.91
(c) Total Operating Expenditures		
(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))	1608.65	1749.91
2. Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party Committees	0.00	0.00
3. Contributions to		
Federal Candidates/Committeesand Other Political Committees	1000.00	1000.00
4. Independent Expenditure (use Schedule E)	0.00	0.00
5. Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party Committees (2 U.S.C. 441a(d))		
(use Schedule F)	0.00	0.00
6. Loan Repayments Made	0.00	0.00
	0.00	0.00
7. Loans Made 3. Refunds of Contributions To:	0.00	0.00
(a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees	0.00	0.00
(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00
(c) Other Political Committees		
(such as PACs)	0.00	0.00
(d) Total Contribution Refunds (add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c)) >	0.00	0.00
9. Other Disbursements	0.00	0.00
0. Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))		
(a) Shared Federal Election Activity		
(from Schedule H6) (i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00
Г	0.00	0.00
(ii) "Levin" Share	0.00	
With Federal Funds	0.00	0.00
(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add	0.00	0.00
Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))		
1. Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,		
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))	2608.65	2749.91
<ol> <li>Total Federal Disbursements (subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)</li> </ol>		
	0000 CE	0740.01

2608.65

2749.91

FE6AN026

from Line 31).....

#### Image# 28990071791

# DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

-	FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)	of Disbursements	Page 5
	III. Net Contributions/Operating Expenditures	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
33.	Total Contributions (other than loans) from Line 11(d), page 3)	500.00	5600.00
34.	Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 28(d))	0.00	0.00
35.	Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 34 from Line 33)	500.00	5600.00
36.	Total Federal Operating Expenditures (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))	1608.65	1749.91
37.	Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 15, page 3)	0.00	100.00
38.	Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)	1608.65	1649.91

FE6AN026

	SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED RECEIPTS		Use separate for each categ Detailed Sumr	ory of the	FOR LINE NUMBER:       PAGE 6 / 10         (check only one)       (check only one)         X       11a       11b       11c       12         13       14       15       16       17
	Any information copied from such Reports and St or for commercial purposes, other than using the	atements ma name and ad	y not be sold or us dress of any politio	ed by any person al committee to s	for the purpose of soliciting contributions olicit contributions from such committee.
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				
	Alliance PAC				
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) David A. Metzner				Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address 4611 Hawthorne Ln NW	Mailing Address 4611 Hawthorne Ln NW			M         M         /         D         D         /         Y
	City	State	Zip Code		Transaction ID: SA11AI.4122
	Washington	DC	20003		Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		1	500.00
	Name of Employer	Occupatio	n		Contribution
	American Continental Group	Managin	g Partner		
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	e Year-to-Date 🔻		]
	Other (specify) ▼		0 0 0 0	500.00	

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)	►	500.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	►	500.00

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form		You be separate schedule(s	s) FOR LINE (check onl	NUMBER: PAGE 7/10
_	ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENT	Detailed Summary Page	X 21b 27	22         23         24         25         26           28a         28b         28c         29         30b
	Any Information copied from such Reports an or for commercial purposes, other than using			
	Alliance PAC			
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Buffalo Club			Transaction ID: SB21B.4130 Date of Disbursement
	Mailing Address 388 Delaware Ave	9		$10^{M} / 15^{D} / 2007^{Y}$
	City Buffalo	State Zip Code NY 14202	_	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	Purpose of Disbursement Event Expense/Reception (See Line 23)			625.83
	Candidate Name		Category/ Type	
	Senate President	Disbursement For: 2008 X Primary General Other (specify) ▼		
_	State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)			Transaction ID: CD01D 4100
В.	Koch & Hoos LLC			Transaction ID: SB21B.4109 Date of Disbursement
	Mailing Address 901 N Washingto	n St, Ste 102		$\begin{array}{c} \begin{array}{c} M \\ 0 \end{array} \\ 9 \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} M \\ 0 \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} D \\ 1 \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} D \\ 7 \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} D \\ 1 \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} D \\ 7 \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} Y \\ 2 \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} Y \\ 2 \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} Y \\ 0 \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} Y \\ 7 \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} Y \\ 2 \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} Y \\ Y \end{array} \\ Y \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} Y \\ Y \end{array} \\ Y \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} Y \\ Y \end{array} \\ Y \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} Y \\ Y \end{array} \\ Y \\ Y$
	City Alexandria	State Zip Code VA 22314		Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	Purpose of Disbursement PAC Accounting Services			982.82
	Candidate Name		Category/ Type	
	Office Sought: House Senate President	Disbursement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	•	
	State: District:			

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	•	1608.65
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)	►	1608.65

FE6AN026

FEC Schedule B ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Use separate schedule(s)		FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 8/10										
TEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page				eck only one) 21b 22 X 23 24 25			Γ	26				
			27		28a		28b		28c		29		30b
ny Information copied from such Reports and State r for commercial purposes, other than using the nar													
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)													
Alliance PAC													
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) CROWLEY FOR CONGRESS							tion ID	-	-	411	11		
Mailing Address 84-56 Grand Avenue				_	<sup>м</sup> 9	М		1 <sup>D</sup>	/	Y	ž o d	)7 <sup>°</sup>	
City	State Zip Code				Amou	unt (	of Eacl	h Dis	sburse	eme	ent thi	s Per	iod
Elmhurst	NY 11373				<b>—</b>	-					500	00	-
Purpose of Disbursement Contribution	[				L.						000	.00	
Candidate Name JOSEPH CROWLEY		Categ Typ	-										
<b>0</b> <del>X</del>	ement For: 2008 <pre></pre>												
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) LOUISE SLAUGHTER RE-ELECTION CO	OMMITTEE						<b>tion ID</b> Disburs	-	-	412	29		
Mailing Address P.O. Box 730 C/0 C. BRUCE LAWRE	NCE				<sup>м</sup> 0	М	/ D	15	/	Y	ž o d	, 7 <sup>°</sup>	
City Honeoye	StateZip CodeNY14471				Amou	unt o	of Eac	h Dis	sburs	eme	ent thi	s Per	iod
Purpose of Disbursement In-Kind: Event Expense/Reception	Γ	v			L.						625	.83	
Candidate Name LOUISE MCINTOSH SLAUGHTER		Categ Typ					ITE 84	<b>.</b>					
	eement For: 2008 <pre></pre>				[MEMO ITEM]								
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) SALAZAR FOR SENATE							tion IC Disburs			411	19		
Mailing Address PO BOX 600					<sup>м</sup> 11	М	/ D	3 <mark>0</mark>	/	Y	ź o à	)7 <sup>×</sup>	
City DENVER	StateZip CodeCO80201				Amou	unt o	of Eac	h Di	sburse	eme	ent thi	s Per	iod
Purpose of Disbursement Contribution	Γ	U			L.						500	.00	
Candidate Name KEN SALAZAR		Categ Typ	-										
	eement For: 2010 ✓ Primary General Other (specify) ▼												
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional	)		►							-	1000	.00	
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number onl	λ		•					*		-	1000	.00	
6AN026	1/		-			<u> </u>	Sched	ule P	)/ Ec				

				PAGE 9 / 10
SCHEDULE D (FEC		(Use separate schedule(s)	FOR LINE NUMBER:	
DEBTS AND OBLIC	BATIONS	for each	(check only one) 9	
Excluding Loans	- //		numbered line)	X 10
NAME OF COMMITTEE Alliance PAC	E (In Full)			
Alliance I AC				
A. Full Name (Last, Koch & Hoos LLC	First, Middle Initial) of Del	otor or Creditor		Debt (Purpose): Dounting Services
Mailing Address 90	)1 N Washington St, S	Ste 102		
City Alexandria	State VA	ZIP Code 22314		
	ice Beginning This Period		Tra	Insaction ID: SD10.4124
	0.00		110	
Amount Inc	curred This Period	Payment This Period	Outstandi	ing Balance at Close of This Period
Amount inc				
	916.59	0.0		916.59
1) SUBTOTALS This	Period This Page (optiona	al)		916.59
2) TOTALS This Perio	d (last page this line numb	er only)	Þ	916.59
3) TOTAL OUTSTAND	DING LOANS from Sch	edule C (last page only)		0.00
4) ADD 2) and 3) and	carry forward to appropria	ate line of Summary Page (last page or	nly) 🕨	916.59

FE6AN026

FEC Schedule D ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)

#### Image# 28990071796

Form/Schedule: F3XN Transaction ID: Koch & Hoos LLC services are inclusive of personnel and office overhead to include rent, supplies, telephone service, utilities, and office equipment. Committee management is provided on a volunteer basis. Additionally, all PAC administrative expenses are accurately reflected on the disclosure report and no expenses were incurred on behalf of a candidate or candidate committee, unless otherwise noted in this disclosure report.